HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :
Address

MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2

SHIV PATH

BHATIYA BASTI KADMA
JAMSHEDPUR 831005

JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 01/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 1279

MANGO

: HDFC BANK LTD

1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO

: JAMSHEDPUR 831012

: HARKHAND

: 18602666161

: 0.00

o INR

: abhiragj51@gmail.com

: 37047004

: 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
: 26/10/2010

. Regular

HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004
Product Code: 116

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/08/19 | UPI-RAM BHATTARAI-AKIBHATTARAIO8@OKICICI 0000921310429930 | 01/08/19 2,000.00 43,003.45
-1C1C0003870-921310054366-PERSONAL

01/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 1258-28110594-K OLKATA 0000921311972562 | 01/08/19 1,500.00 41,503.45

02/08/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX1243 1B02152745252049 | 02/08/19 4,282.00 37,221.45

02/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000921417906405 | 02/08/19 1,500.00 35,721.45
1441940059-01D8898445531@ONE9

02/08/19 | IMPS-921418336141-SUROJIT RONG-UTBI-XXXX 0000921418336141 | 02/08/19 8,700.00 27,021.45
XXXXX0165-RENT

03/08/19 | EAW-405988X X X X XX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA 0000000000002860 | 03/08/19 7,500.00 19,521.45

04/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X 1258-07468102-SUKANTANAG 0000921611006911 | 04/08/19 1,500.00 18,021.45
AR

05/08/19 | EMI 4615299 CHQ $46152990241 0819461529 000000000000000 | 05/08/19 2,034.00 15,987.45
9

06/08/19 | IMPS-921820350021-SUROJ T RONG-UTBI-XXXX 0000921820350021 | 06/08/19 1,040.00 14,947.45
XXXXX0165-ELECTRIC BILL

06/08/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 7549118843 - 000006206377gk88 | 06/08/19 6,900.00 21,847.45

06/08/19 | EAW-405988X XX X XX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA 0000000000003580 | 06/08/19 1,500.00 20,347.45

07/08/19 | EMI 5384270 CHQ S53842700141 0819538427 000000000000000 | 07/08/19 10,781.00 9,566.45
0

07/08/19 | EMI 5626877 CHQ S56268770101 0819562687 000000000000000 | 07/08/19 2,833.00 6,733.45
7

09/08/19 | EAW-405988X XX XX X1258-APCN0352-SILIGURI 0000000000002413 | 09/08/19 1,000.00 5,733.45

10/08/19 | UPI-XXXXXX7021-BDBL0001251-922209029310- 0000092229362206 | 10/08/19 3,110.00 2,623.45
UPI

10/08/19 | UPI-RELIANCE JO INFOCOM-JO@CITIBANK-CI 0000922211823028 | 10/08/19 448.00 2,175.45
TIORTGSMI-922211368778-AMOUNT TO PAY

10/08/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000922211832955 | 10/08/19 15.00 2,190.45
00553-922211284973-UPI

10/08/19 | NWD-405988X X XX X X1258-1RDNKOL5-JALPAIGURI 0000922218030788 | 10/08/19 500.00 1,690.45

11/08/19 | IMPS-922313749171-BISHWAJT KUMAR ADIT-H 0000922313749171 | 11/08/19 2,700.00 4,390.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MANGO

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO
City : JAMSHEDPUR 831012
MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE State " HARKHAND
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2 Phone no. : 18602666161
SHIV PATH OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
BHATIYA BASTI KADMA Email . abhiraj51@gmail.com
JAMSHEDPUR 831005 Cust ID - 37047004
JHARKHAND INDIA Account No : 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 26/10/2010
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004
Branch Code : 1279 Product Code : 116

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 01/01/2020

Statement of account

DFC-XXXXXXXX1039-BAPTU

13/08/19 | IMPS-922519323939-SANANDA ADITYA-UJVN-XX 0000922519323939 | 13/08/19 2,700.00 1,690.45
XXXXXXXXXX1867-CASH

13/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X 1258-00096107-JUGSALAI 0000922521026461 | 13/08/19 1,000.00 690.45

14/08/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 7549118843 - 0000141026324Md8 | 14/08/19 5,650.00 6,340.45

14/08/19 | ATW-405988X X XXX X1258-SIACIM11-EAST SINGH 0000000000003011 | 14/08/19 1,500.00 4,840.45
BHU

14/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)10/08/19-AOR1922602998 AOR1922602998194 | 14/08/19 23.60 4,816.85
194

14/08/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.TATA-SKY @ICICI- 0000922622883293 | 14/08/19 522.00 4,294.85
1C1C0000555-922622682446-UPI

15/08/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000092270187567 | 15/08/19 4.00 4,298.85
00553-922700137786-REWARDED FOR PAYIN

15/08/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000092270185520 | 15/08/19 17.00 4,315.85
00553-922700138105-UPI

16/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XXX 1258-VA206702-HOOGHL Y 0000922818981187 | 16/08/19 3,000.00 1,315.85

17/08/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 7549118843 - 00001708U79Anngw | 17/08/19 4,900.00 6,215.85

17/08/19 | UPI-IRCTCC-RAZORPAY .IRCTC@HDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000922920328354 | 17/08/19 1,216.47 4,999.38
000053-922920739465-IRCTC TRAIN TICKET

18/08/19 | 20190818056882989703/PAY TMIRCTCECATERING 0000192303166542 | 18/08/19 1,708.27 3,291.11

18/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X XX X 1258-VA206702-HOOGHL Y 0000923010097097 | 18/08/19 1,500.00 1,791.11

18/08/19 | INSTA JUMBO L OAN0000000000049605038 0000354504000000 | 18/08/19 130,000.00 131,791.11

18/08/19 | QHDF7885390421/SBI CARDS 0000192303616202 | 18/08/19 15,734.00 116,057.11

19/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)14/08/19-AOR1923115389 AOR1923115389537 | 19/08/19 23.60 116,033.51
537

19/08/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX1243 1B19135537097570 | 19/08/19 34,800.00 81,233.51

19/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000923119281928 | 19/08/19 1,500.00 79,733.51
3143284334-01D9030186487 @ONE9

20/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)16/08/19-AOR1923216732 AOR1923216732096 | 20/08/19 23.60 79,709.91
096

21/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000092338446215 | 21/08/19 1,500.00 78,209.91
3332363034-01D9040185390@ONE9

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MANGO

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO
City : JAMSHEDPUR 831012
MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE State " HARKHAND
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2 Phone no. : 18602666161
SHIV PATH OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
BHATIYA BASTI KADMA Email . abhiraj51@gmail.com
JAMSHEDPUR 831005 Cust ID - 37047004
JHARKHAND INDIA Account No : 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 26/10/2010
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004
Branch Code : 1279 Product Code : 116

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 01/01/2020 Statement of account

21/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)18/08/19-AOR1923318951 AOR1923318951988 | 21/08/19 23.60 78,186.31
988

21/08/19 | QHDF7893954705/SBI CARDS 0000192335740179 | 21/08/19 31,483.00 46,703.31

21/08/19 | UPI-RELIANCE J O INFOCOM-JIO@CITIBANK-CI 0000923319098141 | 21/08/19 448.00 46,255.31

TIORTGSMI-923319786759-AMOUNT TO PAY
22/08/19 | EAW-405988X XX XXX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA 0000000000007053 | 22/08/19 1,500.00 44,755.31
23/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000923518953123 | 23/08/19 1,500.00 43,255.31

3542104898-01D9059106650@ONE9

23/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/08/19-A0OR1923523196 AOR1923523196280 | 23/08/19 23.60 43,231.71
280
23/08/19 | IMPS-923523386205-BISWAJT KUMAR ADITYA- 0000923523386205 | 24/08/19 2,000.00 41,231.71

BARB-XXXXXXXXXX1205-FRIENDLY
24/08/19 | UPI-DEVYANI CONFECTIONER-SAURATAN@OKICIC 0000923621732131 | 24/08/19 15.00 41,216.71
1-BDBL0001643-923621782622-UPI
25/08/19 | UPI-DEVYANI CONFECTIONER-SAURATAN@OKICIC 0000923713329243 | 25/08/19 15.00 41,201.71

1-BDBL0001643-923713915449-UPI

25/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 1258-07468102-SUKANTANAG 0000923720006197 | 25/08/19 1,500.00 39,701.71
AR
27/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000923921451377 | 27/08/19 1,500.00 38,201.71

3945215145-01D9089879564@ONE9
27/08/19 | IMPS-923921493337-BISHWAJTKUMARADITYA-H 0000923921493337 | 27/08/19 2,000.00 40,201.71

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX2980-BAPTU

28/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)26/08/19-A0OR1924030901 AOR1924030901816 | 28/08/19 23.60 40,178.11
816
30/08/19 | NEFT CR-SBIN0000813-EMPLOY EE PROVIDENT F SBIN119242996861 | 30/08/19 16,200.00 56,378.11

UND ORGANIZATIO-ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE-S
BIN119242996861

31/08/19 | NEFT CR-UTIB0001028-SAMASTA MICROFINANCE AXISP00068805119 | 31/08/19 40,392.00 96,770.11
LIMITED-ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE-AXISPO00
68805119

31/08/19 | UPI-SUBHASIS PAUL-SUBHASISPAULB4@OKAXIS- 0000924315799094 | 31/08/19 500.00 97,270.11

UJVNO0003305-924315211341-TO ADMIN

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :

Address

MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2

SHIV PATH

BHATIYA BASTI KADMA
JAMSHEDPUR 831005

JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 01/01/2020

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MANGO

: HDFC BANK LTD

1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO

: JAMSHEDPUR 831012

: HARKHAND

: 18602666161

: 0.00

o INR

: abhiragj51@gmail.com

: 37047004

: 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
: 26/10/2010

. Regular

HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004

. 1279 Product Code: 116

Statement of account

31/08/19 | EAW-405988X XX XXX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA

31/08/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX1258 RAJSELECTION PV PO

SDEBIT

01/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92

4443290763-01D9127556036 @ONE9

01/09/19 | POS 405988X XX XXX 1258 SAREE MANDIR POS DE

BIT

02/09/19 | 1035320473038152/TOMGOOGLEPLAYMASTERM

03/09/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)31/08/19-AOR1924637972

587

03/09/19 | IMPS-924618316525-SUROJ T RONG-UTBI-XXXX

XXXXX0165-RENT

04/09/19 | UPI-BILLDESKRELIANCENIPP-BILLDESKPG.RELN
IPPONLIFE@I CICI-ICIC0000555-924710063015

-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES

04/09/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO

00553-924710690264-UPI

04/09/19 | IMPS-924712336297-BISHWAJT KUMAR ADITYA

-BARB-XXXXXXXXXX2980-CASH

04/09/19 | IMPS-924717128095-BISHWAJT KUMAR ADIT-H

DFC-XXXXXXXX1039-REFUND TO BAPTU

04/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X1258-07468102-SUKANTANAG

AR

05/09/19 | EMI 4615299 CHQ S46152990251 0919461529

9

06/09/19 | EAW-405988X XXX XX1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA

06/09/19 | QHDF7949950089/SBI CARDS

06/09/19 | NEFT CR-UTIB0001028-SAMASTA MICROFINANCE
LIMITED-ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE-AXISPO00

70375895

06/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92

4941694756-01D9164236701@ONE9

0000000000008776

0000000000002127

0000924419131054

0000924414137602

0000192455679981

AOR1924637972587

0000924618316525

0000924710759574

0000924710763461

0000924712336297

0000924717128095

0000924719011156

000000000000000

0000000000000481

0000192498756263

AXISP00070375895

0000924917031377

31/08/19
31/08/19

01/09/19

01/09/19

02/09/19
03/09/19

03/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

04/09/19

05/09/19

06/09/19

06/09/19
06/09/19

06/09/19

2,500.00

7,443.00

1,500.00

9,400.00

3,999.00

23.60

8,700.00

2,035.00

3,200.00

8,500.00

2,034.00

1,000.00

649.00

1,500.00

9.00

3,200.00

7,271.00

94,770.11

87,327.11

85,827.11

76,427.11

72,428.11

72,404.51

63,704.51

61,669.51

61,678.51

58,478.51

61,678.51

53,178.51

51,144.51

50,144.51

49,495.51

56,766.51

55,266.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2

SHIV PATH

BHATIYA BASTI KADMA
JAMSHEDPUR 831005

JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 01/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MANGO

: HDFC BANK LTD

1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO

: JAMSHEDPUR 831012

: HARKHAND

: 18602666161

: 0.00

o INR

: abhiragj51@gmail.com

: 37047004

: 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
: 26/10/2010

. Regular

HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004

. 1279 Product Code: 116

Statement of account

06/09/19 | UPI-FLIPKART-FKRT@Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-924957
502044-COLLECT REQUEST FR

07/09/19 | EMI 5626877 CHQ S56268770111 0919562687

7

07/09/19 | EMI 5384270 CHQ S53842700151 0919538427

0

07/09/19 | UPI-DEVYANI CONFECTIONER-SAURATAN@OKICIC
1-BDBL0001643-925022685471-UPI

08/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
5135053070-01D9176310175@ONE9

08/09/19 | IMPS-925113724554-BISHWAJT KUMAR ADIT-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX1039-BAPTU LOAN AC

08/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
5140757911-01D9178921411@ONE9

08/09/19 | POS 405988XXXXXX1258 M BAAZAR POS DEBIT
08/09/19 | POS 405988X XX XXX 1258 CHROME POS DEBIT
08/09/19 | EAW-405988X XXX XX1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA
08/09/19 | EAW-405988X XX XXX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA
09/09/19 | UPI-IRCTCC-RAZORPAY .IRCTC@HDFCBANK-HDFCO
000053-925213791715-IRCTC TRAIN TICKET

09/09/19 | UPI-IRCTCC-RAZORPAY .IRCTC@HDFCBANK-HDFCO
000053-925222005708-IRCTC TRAIN TICKET

10/09/19 | UPI-DEVYANI CONFECTIONER-SAURATAN@OKICIC
1-BDBL 0001643-925318392469-UPI

10/09/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-925319872225-UPI

11/09/19 | LQQX444JABZ2FPWQ/PAY ULENSKART

11/09/19 | EAW-405988X XX XXX 1258-CPRH7750-EKOLKATA
11/09/19 | IMPS-925421330420-SUROJT RONG-UTBI-XXXX
XXXXX0165-ELECTRIC BILL

12/09/19 | 19091220295112484/FLIPKART PAYMENTS

13/09/19 | IMPS-925613334880-SANANDA ADITYA-UJVN-XX

0000924919728801

000000000000000

000000000000000

0000925022472478

0000925111503687

0000925113724554

0000925116106635

0000000000009109

0000925115077268

0000000000001538

0000000000001539

0000925213498401

0000925222673984

0000925318079127

0000925319421118

0000192542924130

0000000000002321

0000925421330420

0000192554139612

0000925613334880

06/09/19

07/09/19

07/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

09/09/19

09/09/19

09/09/19

09/09/19

10/09/19

10/09/19

11/09/19

11/09/19

11/09/19

12/09/19
13/09/19

879.00

2,833.00

10,781.00

45.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

7,211.00

499.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

339.66

249.66

150.00

4,572.00
1,500.00

1,700.00

3,629.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

6.00

54,387.51

51,554.51

40,773.51

40,728.51

39,228.51

42,228.51

40,728.51

33,517.51

33,018.51

31,518.51

30,018.51

29,678.85

29,429.19

29,279.19

29,285.19

24,713.19

23,213.19

21,513.19

17,884.19

14,884.19

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

MR. ABHISHEK BHATTACHARJEE
SAI NIHAR SMRITI FLAT-D2

SHIV PATH

BHATIYA BASTI KADMA
JAMSHEDPUR 831005

JHARKHAND INDIA

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nominatiol

From : 01/08/2019

n: Not Registered

To : 01/01/2020

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MANGO

: HDFC BANK LTD

1ST FLOOR, HOLDING NO 1,
P.O-MANGO

: JAMSHEDPUR 831012

: HARKHAND

: 18602666161

: 0.00

o INR

: abhiragj51@gmail.com

: 37047004

: 12791050001902 COP POTENTIAL
: 26/10/2010

. Regular

HDFC0001279 MICR : 831240004

. 1279 Product Code: 116

Statement of account

XXXXXXXXXX1867-CASH
13/09/19 | NWD-405988X X XXX X1258-HHOWO0020-MEDINIPUR 0000925618013692 | 13/09/19 3,000.00 11,884.19
15/09/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 7549118843 - 000015195Prfs09t | 15/09/19 8,700.00 20,584.19
15/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000925819795997 | 15/09/19 8,000.00 12,584.19
5843153159-01D9233550667 @ONE9
16/09/19 | UPI-IRCTCC-RAZORPAY .IRCTC@HDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000925913653478 | 16/09/19 625.89 11,958.30
000053-925913152448-IRCTC TRAIN TICKET
16/09/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000925913657192 | 16/09/19 5.00 11,963.30
00553-925913825950-UPI
16/09/19 | UPI-GOOGLE PAY-GOOGLEPAY @AXISBANK-UTIB0O 0000925918034170 | 16/09/19 159.00 11,804.30
00004-925918185411-SOLD BY NETMARBLE
16/09/19 | UPI-TATA SKY COM-TATASKY .BILLDESK @HDFCBA 0000925921076746 | 16/09/19 516.00 11,288.30
NK-HDFC0000499-925921924256-TATASKY
17/09/19 | NWD-405988X XX XX X1258-SACWJI619-KADMA 0000926010006371 | 17/09/19 3,000.00 8,288.30
17/09/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)13/09/19-A0OR1925968376 AOR1925968376478 | 17/09/19 23.60 8,264.70
478
17/09/19 | UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE-VMSLPREPAID@HSB 0000926013126160 | 17/09/19 45.00 8,219.70
C-HSBC0400002-926015490675-MERCHANT INC
19/09/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)17/09/19-AOR1926278736 AOR1926278736478 | 19/09/19 23.60 8,196.10
478
21/09/19 |UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTM012345 0000926421228200 | 21/09/19 202.00 7,994.10
6-926445375237-NA
22/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000092655800870 | 22/09/19 2,000.00 5,994.10
6529357748-01D9283476140@ONE9
22/09/19 | IMPS-926508339479-SANANDA ADITYA-UJVN-XX 0000926508339479 | 22/09/19 500.00 5,494.10
XXXXXXXXXX1867-CASH
22/09/19 | IMPS-926515334848-SANANDA ADITYA-UJVN-XX 0000926515334848 | 22/09/19 1,000.00 4,494.10
XXXXXXXXXX1867-CASH
22/09/19 |UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO-ORDER@PAY TM-PYTM012345 0000926521234125 | 23/09/19 176.00 4,318.10
6-926545650502-NA
23/09/19 | ATW-405988XXXXXX1258-PICNKO15-N 24 PARGA 0000000000009688 | 23/09/19 600.00 3,718.10
NAS
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
